				1								
Drogra	m No. 241-S Term September 1, 2005 To Novem	hor 30 2	006									
Title:	EXTERNAL COLLECTION OPERATION (ECO)											-
ritte:	EXTERNAL COLLECTION OPERATION (ECO)	NOTICES	ł.									
												-
				CDCI	DIC	ITAL INK	INICED	TURE, INC.	DATAIA	ITEGRATORS	CUDDENT	CONTRACTOR
		BASIS OF		SBURG, OH		BURG, PA		ONVILLE, FL		BRIDGE, VA		NTEGRATORS
ITEM NO			UNIT RATE		UNIT RATE		UNIT RATE		UNIT RATE		UNIT RATE	
	PRINTING, BINDING AND CONSTRUCTION:	AWAIND	UNII IXAIL		UNII KAIL	0031	OINII IXAIL		UNIT IXATE	0031	UNIT INATE	0031
(a)	Two Leaf letter for Kit A, Kit C, Kit D, Kit F, Kit G,											1
(a)	Kit 2 and Kit 8. Prtg in sql ink color & imaging,											1
	includes cost of collating in sequence & folding from a											-
	a flat size of 8-1/2 x 11" to 8-1/2 x 3 2/3"											1
	per complete letter											-
	Makeready and/or Setup	84	50.00	4,200.00	50.00	4,200.00	150.00	12 600 00	No Charge	0.00	50.00	4,200.00
(2)	Running Per 1,000 Copies	30	163.00		120.00	,				2.700.00		,
	<u> </u>	30	103.00	4,090.00	120.00	3,000.00	60.00	1,000.00	90.00	2,700.00	100.00	3,000.00
(b)	Three Leaf letter for Kit B, Kit E and Kit 9. Prtg in sgl ink color & imaging, includes cost of collating in											
	sequence & folding from a flat size of 8-1/2 x 11" to											
	8-1/2 x 3 2/3"per complete letter											
	Makeready and/or Setup	36	50.00	1,800.00	50.00	1,800.00	150.00	E 400 00	No Charge	0.00	No Charge	0.00
(1)	Running Per 1,000 Copies	128	178.00		150.00					16,768.00		
	Payment Stub, sgl leaf, printing in a single ink color	120	170.00	22,764.00	150.00	19,200.00	60.00	7,000.00	131.00	10,700.00	131.00	10,700.00
(c)	and imaging, includes the cost of perforating/folding											
	from 8-1/2 x 11" to 8-1/2 x 3-2/3"per complete cover											
(4)	Makeready and/or Setup	12	50.00	600.00	50.00	600.00	100.00	1 200 00	No Charge	0.00	No Charge	0.00
(1)	Running Per 1,000 Copies	158	56.00		50.00					5,530.00		
(2) (d)	Return Envelope, printing in a single ink color inside	130	56.00	0,040.00	50.00	7,900.00	30.00	4,740.00	35.00	5,530.00	35.00	5,530.00
	and outside, 3-7/8 x 8-7/8"per 1,000 envelopes											
		12	10.00	120.00	50.00	600.00	70.00	940.00	No Charge	0.00	No Charge	0.00
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup								No Charge		No Charge	
(2)	Running Per 1,000 Copies	158	40.00	6,320.00	13.65	2,156.70	30.00	4,740.00	24.00	3,792.00	24.00	3,792.00
(e)	Mail-out Envelope, printing in a single ink color inside and outside 4-1/8 x 9-1/2"per 1,000 envelopes											
	. ,		40.00	400.00	F0 00	000.00	70.00	0.40.00	No Charas	0.00	No Chara	0.00
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	12 158	10.00		50.00 19.15				No Charge		No Charge	
(2) II.	Running Per 1,000 Copies	158	40.00	6,320.00	19.15	3,025.70	30.00	4,740.00	26.00	4,108.00	26.00	4,108.00
	KIT ASSEMBLEY, INSERTING AND MAILING:											
	Collating individual pieces in sequence indicated,											1
(a)	inserting into mail-out envelope, seal/mail											1
	per 1,000 complete kits											
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	120	50.00	6,000.00	50.00	6,000.00	100.00	12 000 00	No Charge	0.00	No Charge	0.00
(2)	Running Per 1,000 Copies	158	25.00		45.00	,				3,318.00		
(2)	Running Fer 1,000 copies	130	25.00	3,330.00	43.00	7,110.00	00.00	12,040.00	21.00	3,310.00	20.00	3,100.00
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$65,952.00		\$56,792.40		\$69,220.00		\$36,216.00		\$40,558.00
	DISCOUNT		0.25%		2.00%		2.00%		2.00%	\$724.32	2.00%	
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS		5.2570	\$65,787.12	0070	\$55,656.55	2.0070	\$67,835.60	2.0070	\$35,491.68	2.0070	\$39,746.84
	DIGGGGRIED TOTALS			\$00,101.1Z		200,000.00		\$0.,000.00		AWARDED		ψου,: ¬υ.υ¬
				1								
	l .								1			